
MONDAY

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 1

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 2

11:30 – 12:30 Ready Set Dance Level 2 STAR

11.30 - 12.30 Ready Set Dance Level 2

WEDNESDAY

11.00 - 11.30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1/2

11:30 – 12:30 Ready Set Dance Level 2
 

FRIDAY

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 1

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 2

11:30 – 12:30 Ready Set Dance Level 2
 

TUESDAY

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 1

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 2

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 2

THURSDAY

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 1

10:00 - 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 2

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1/2
 

SATURDAY

9:30 – 10:00 Ready Set Ballet Level 2

9:30 – 10:00 Ready Set Ballet Level 1

10:00 – 11:00 Ready Set Dance Level 1

10:00 – 11.00 Ready Set Dance Level 2

11:00 – 11:30 Ready Set Ballet Level 1

11.00 - 11.30 Ready Set Ballet Level 2

11:30 – 12:30 Ready Set Dance Level 1

11:30 – 12:30 Ready Set Dance Level 2

12:30 – 1:00pm Ready Set Ballet Level 2 STAR
 

REFLECTIONS ACADEMY OF DANCE
2/200 Sladen Street, Cranbourne Vic 3977
​Telephone: 03 5995 5012
Facebook/ ReflectionsAcademyofDancePTYLTD
Instagram/ reflectionsacademyofdance/

2021
TIMETABLE

Your guide to class selection:
Level 1 – children aged 2-3 years old in 2021
Level 2 – children aged 4-5 years old in 2021
Level 2 Star – only for children aged 4-5 years &  
have completed one year in Level 2.  
By approval from directors only.
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2021
PRICE LIST

Prices:
Annual Enrolment Fee: 	$35.00 (per student)
$60.00 (per family – more than one child enrolling, must enrol at the same time)

Uniform: 
Ready Set Dance & Ready Set Ballet tutu: $46.00 - Compulsory
Crossover Jacket: $40.00 - Optional (Great for winter)
Boys Uniform: $30.00 - Compulsory
Tights (Girls only): $10.00 (Skintone colour for Ready Set Dance & Theatrical Pink colour for Ready Set Ballet)
Ready Set Dance Level 1 Shoes: Tan Slip on Jazz Shoes - Compulsory  
*available at Energetiks Dancewear store (Fountain Gate)
Ready Set Ballet Level 1/2 Shoes: Pink Ballet Shoes - Compulsory  
*available at Energetiks Dancewear store (Fountain Gate)
Ready Set Dance Level 2 Shoes: Tan Slip on Jazz Shoes Compulsory & Tan Slip on Tap Shoes - Compulsory 
*available at Energetiks Dancewear store (Fountain Gate)

Class prices: 
Ready Set Dance $16.90                 Ready Set Ballet $10.90

MULTI CLASS DISCOUNTS
Enrol in 2 or 3 classes: Receive 5% off group classes

Extra charges throughout the year (compulsory for annual showcase performers):
Term 2: Costume deposit per class will be added to invoice ($35.00 per class)
Term 3: Second costume payment of $30.00 (depending on costume & AUD)
Term 4: Theatre Rehearsal & Showcase Fee per student class (includes on stage rehearsal class, whole showcase 
production video, presentation medal. Cost provided once showcase booked.)

Term fee policy:
Term fees are to be paid by the end of the 1st week of the term. A $5.00 late fee will be applied per week after 
this date. Fees payment options are upfront in full or via Intergray pay (direct debit). 
Intergray payment options are – 2 equal monthly payments, 4 fortnightly payments or 8 weekly payments. 
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2021
CALENDAR

Important Dates:
Term Dates:

Term 1: Thur 28th Jan – Thurs 1st April (10 Weeks)
Term 2: Mon 19th Apr  - Sat 26th June (10 Weeks)
Term 3: Mon 12th July – Sat 18th Sept (10 Weeks)
Term 4: Mon 4th Oct – Sat 11th Dec (10 Weeks)
*All Public Holidays are automatically deducted from your term invoice

Special Dates Throughout the Year:

Frozen Party: ...................................................Wednesday 20th January
Valentine’s Week: ...........................................Mon 8th Feb – Sat 13th Feb
Grandparent‘s Week: ....................................Mon 1st – Sat 6th March
Easter Week: ...................................................Fri 26th Mar – Thu 1st April
Mother’s Day Week: ......................................Mon 3rd May – Sat 8th May
Rainbow Week: ..............................................Mon 17th May – Sat 22nd May
Pyjama Week: .................................................Mon 21st June – Sat 27th June
Crazy Hair Week: ...........................................Mon 26th July – Sat 31st July
Father’s Day Week: ........................................Mon 30th Aug – Sat 4th Aug
R U OK? Week: ...............................................Mon 6th Aug – Sat 11th Aug
Breast Cancer Awareness Pink Week: ......Mon 11th Oct – Sat 16th Oct
Halloween Week: ...........................................Mon 25th Oct – Sat 30th Oct
Christmas Week: ............................................Mon 6th Dec – Sat 12th Dec

Rehearsal and Show Dates:

Pre-School Mid Year Show: ......................... Sunday 27th June
Showcase Photo Day/s: ................................ TBA
Theatre Stage rehearsal: ............................... Monday 15th November
Annual Showcase ........................................... “Reflections & The Wonka Factory” Sunday 5th December


